SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5538/2014

ABUL KALAM MOLLA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SIRAJUL HAQUE & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 21/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON he

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

None appears.

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the unserved respondents.

List again on 8.08.2014.

(M.K. HANJURA) Registrar

SB